
ÖSTM 2023 PARCOURS - WR. NEUSTADT

Austria Sportschützen Fachverband

1 MELCHER, Josef Johannes 37 23 23 24 25 24 22 23 24 188

2 ZENDRICH, Martin 107 24 23 22 24 25 24 21 23 186+22

3 HARDEGG, Alexius 27 21 23 23 25 23 24 24 23 186+20

4 WAGNER, Jürgen 86 22 22 21 23 23 23 22 23 179

5 ROSSKOPF, Helmut 32 24 23 21 21 23 20 23 23 178

5 GEISELMAYR, Rainer 70 24 23 23 21 25 20 23 19 178

7 ROHNER, Christoph 82 20 22 20 21 21 22 23 22 171

8 GRUBER, Christoph 55 20 19 21 20 25 23 21 21 170

8 MAYR-MELNHOF, Maximilian 62 21 22 21 21 19 22 24 20 170

8 TRAUPMANN, Michael 50 19 21 19 25 21 23 22 20 170

8 MUCHITSCH, Philipp 94 21 21 23 19 23 23 21 19 170

12 FELBERMAIR, Martin 15 21 21 23 19 18 21 25 21 169

12 HACKL, Ian 5 21 20 20 22 24 20 23 19 169

14 HASLINGER, Rainer 41 21 21 17 22 20 24 19 24 168

15 BAYER, Markus 24 24 20 22 20 21 20 19 21 167

15 SCHIEFER, Peter 47 22 22 19 21 21 22 22 18 167

17 SCHAUFLER, Paul 25 23 23 22 20 18 22 22 16 166

18 HASLINGER, Felix 31 22 17 16 21 22 23 20 23 164

18 HUFNAGL, Ralf 69 23 16 19 19 25 20 19 23 164

18 SCHMID, Christoph 89 20 22 17 23 19 22 20 21 164

21 MAYR-MELNHOF, Maximilian Jun. 113 18 20 22 22 17 21 21 20 161

21 FELLNER, Walter 1 19 19 20 23 20 20 20 20 161

21 GRAF, Kai 30 16 18 19 24 23 22 22 17 161

21 BECK, Florian 18 20 20 19 19 23 22 21 17 161

25 ROHRHOFER, Marco 33 17 20 19 21 20 20 20 23 160

26 BRUNNER, Wolfgang 3 19 20 23 18 17 17 22 22 158

27 DOSSER, Michael 43 18 21 19 18 23 18 21 19 157

28 HANL, Christian 85 17 21 19 20 18 21 21 18 155

29 MAYR, Christian 23 19 18 18 14 21 20 22 19 151

30 HUTTERER, Andreas 104 18 16 20 17 19 18 22 19 149

30 GÖTTLINGER, Florian 77 17 18 18 22 16 22 19 17 149

30 ESCHBERGER, Josef 14 16 19 19 20 20 20 21 14 149

33 SITH, Steve 52 19 19 18 17 17 18 21 18 147

Classification: Allgemeine Klasse - SPORTING Page 1 of 2

Pos. Name Bib R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks

03/09/2023  17:19



33 TOTH, Andreas 99 20 20 17 22 15 18 17 18 147

35 PICH, Fabio 98 17 16 17 20 17 20 19 19 145

36 RASSNER, Stefan 7 10 19 15 21 21 18 19 20 143

37 TRENKER, Thomas 112 17 15 17 18 19 22 15 18 141

38 DORN, Florian 13 17 19 17 16 17 19 16 19 140

38 EHN, Günter 29 18 17 17 19 17 19 18 15 140

40 STEININGER, Philipp 53 16 18 15 19 20 18 17 15 138

41 WOLF, Michael 11 21 17 15 17 14 16 16 19 135

42 FRITZ, Florian 73 20 17 16 16 14 17 17 17 134

42 RAMSL, Wolfgang 8 15 17 19 17 19 15 16 16 134

42 OFENBÖCK, Richard 17 16 14 17 16 18 20 19 14 134

45 RUS, Till 68 15 18 12 17 17 19 16 18 132

46 KRAUS, Christian 26 14 15 14 18 16 20 19 15 131

47 PINKL, Gottfried 91 14 17 18 16 13 14 18 17 127

48 HOJSA, Michael 57 17 16 13 15 16 16 14 17 124

48 KOBAN, Gert 102 14 13 18 17 18 14 14 16 124

50 GAMSJÄGER, Alexander 106 18 16 14 9 16 14 15 19 121

50 NEUBAUER, Clemens 87 13 15 19 15 14 13 17 15 121

52 KÖNIGER, Lukas 84 14 12 15 14 13 15 19 13 115

53 BRANDL, Christian 78 9 21 13 8 13 15 14 11 104

54 RAAB, Matthias 72 14 16 14 20 20 10 0 0 94

55 STÖGMÜLLER, Franz 76 10 15 14 9 6 15 7 10 86

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Allgemeine Klasse - SPORTING Page 2 of 2

Pos. Name Bib R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks
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ÖSTM 2023 PARCOURS - WR. NEUSTADT

Austria Sportschützen Fachverband

1 KLAUSZ, Brigitte 90 18 18 18 19 17 22 21 19 152

2 EHN, Selina 44 20 12 16 17 21 22 17 22 147

3 FRÜHWIRTH, Theresa 67 18 16 18 18 20 15 18 20 143

4 GRAS, Christina 10 13 18 14 14 14 18 14 19 124

5 WICK, Christine 103 12 17 14 13 15 17 14 14 116

6 WAGERER, Alice 56 13 10 13 8 16 16 13 14 103

7 HUFNAGL, Elisabeth 83 8 12 13 11 11 12 16 19 102

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Damen - SPORTING Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks
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ÖSTM 2023 PARCOURS - WR. NEUSTADT

Austria Sportschützen Fachverband

1 FARKAS, Endre 65 24 21 22 23 25 22 23 23 183

2 HEGYI, Andras 66 19 23 21 21 20 22 20 22 168

3 KOVÁCS, Máté 75 21 19 17 23 21 25 17 21 164

4 CZAKANY, Laszlo 61 22 22 18 19 20 20 22 20 163

5 BOROS, Gabor 79 21 21 19 18 23 18 20 21 161

6 LOVAS, Janko 95 19 19 18 17 22 19 21 19 154

7 HAVASI, Laszlo 81 15 18 17 21 21 21 18 19 150

8 VILFAN, Marko 100 16 18 19 20 19 20 17 16 145

9 STADLER, Josef 28 16 14 15 10 16 21 15 17 124

10 LINSMEIER , Peter 80 19 18 13 0 22 17 18 15 122

11 BOSCH, Manuel 35 13 10 12 14 17 10 17 17 110

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Gäste - SPORTING Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks
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ÖSTM 2023 PARCOURS - WR. NEUSTADT

Austria Sportschützen Fachverband

1 MÜNZER, Kilian 96 22 19 22 18 20 22 19 23 165

2 RÖHRLING, Matthias 58 21 22 18 21 21 22 15 19 159

3 LANGEDER, Tobias 20 19 21 17 18 23 18 14 23 153

4 RAMSL, Roman 21 13 18 21 21 19 16 18 22 148

5 WAGERER, Gregor 19 16 15 20 19 21 17 21 16 145

6 WEIGELSPERG, Alexander 108 15 15 18 21 16 17 18 16 136

7 KOBAN, Johann 39 16 11 14 12 11 13 16 11 104

8 MITTERMAYR, Andreas 45 12 10 7 11 13 16 12 13 94

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Junioren - SPORTING Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks
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ÖSTM 2023 PARCOURS - WR. NEUSTADT

Austria Sportschützen Fachverband

1 NIEDERÖSTERREICH 2 68 69 66 66 64 66 69 62 530

HARDEGG, Alexius 27 ALL 21 23 23 25 23 24 24 23 186

ROSSKOPF, Helmut 32 ALL 24 23 21 21 23 20 23 23 178

SCHAUFLER, Paul 25 ALL 23 23 22 20 18 22 22 16 166

2 STEIERMARK 63 62 63 66 69 69 63 66 521

MELCHER, Josef Johannes 37 ALL 23 23 24 25 24 22 23 24 188

ZENDRICH, Martin 107 ALL 24 23 22 24 25 24 21 23 186

TRAUSSNIGG, Hermann 22 MAS 16 16 17 17 20 23 19 19 147

3 OBERÖSTERREICH 67 58 63 60 75 63 63 63 512

GEISELMAYR, Rainer 70 ALL 24 23 23 21 25 20 23 19 178

GRUBER, Christoph 55 ALL 20 19 21 20 25 23 21 21 170

HUFNAGL, Ralf 69 ALL 23 16 19 19 25 20 19 23 164

4 BURGENLAND 61 63 59 67 67 68 65 60 510

WAGNER, Jürgen 86 ALL 22 22 21 23 23 23 22 23 179

TRAUPMANN, Michael 50 ALL 19 21 19 25 21 23 22 20 170

BECK, Florian 18 ALL 20 20 19 19 23 22 21 17 161

5 NIEDERÖSTERREICH 68 58 62 62 65 64 60 68 507

LUKASEDER, Herbert 46 SE1 22 21 24 21 22 21 21 24 176

BAYER, Markus 24 ALL 24 20 22 20 21 20 19 21 167

HASLINGER, Felix 31 ALL 22 17 16 21 22 23 20 23 164

6 BURGENLAND 2 55 60 57 65 65 67 56 52 477

GRAF, Kai 30 ALL 16 18 19 24 23 22 22 17 161

RÖHRLING, Matthias 58 JUN 21 22 18 21 21 22 15 19 159

NEMETH, Anton 109 SE1 18 20 20 20 21 23 19 16 157

7 OBERÖSTERREICH 2 57 60 60 53 57 62 68 58 475

FELBERMAIR, Martin 15 ALL 21 21 23 19 18 21 25 21 169

HANL, Christian 85 ALL 17 21 19 20 18 21 21 18 155

MAYR, Christian 23 ALL 19 18 18 14 21 20 22 19 151

8 SALZBURG 50 64 63 59 52 62 61 55 466

MAYR-MELNHOF, Maximilian 62 ALL 21 22 21 21 19 22 24 20 170

MAYR-MELNHOF, Maximilian Jun. 113 ALL 18 20 22 22 17 21 21 20 161

SODIA, Reinhold 63 SE1 11 22 20 16 16 19 16 15 135

9 NIEDERÖSTERREICH 3 57 56 51 64 54 63 55 59 459

Classification: Team - SPORTING Page 1 of 2

Pos. Name Bib Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Fin Remarks

03/09/2023  16:27



HASLINGER, Rainer 41 ALL 21 21 17 22 20 24 19 24 168

APPEL, Rudolf 16 SE2 21 20 16 21 18 22 18 19 155

WEIGELSPERG, Alexander 108 JUN 15 15 18 21 16 17 18 16 136

10 SALZBURG 2 56 56 44 53 58 56 56 59 438

GSTÜR, Michael 36 SE1 19 21 15 17 21 18 20 21 152

DICK, Horst 12 SE1 17 18 13 20 23 21 19 21 152

FRITZ, Florian 73 ALL 20 17 16 16 14 17 17 17 134

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Team - SPORTING Page 2 of 2

Pos. Name Bib Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Fin Remarks

03/09/2023  16:27



ÖSTM 2023 PARCOURS - WR. NEUSTADT

Austria Sportschützen Fachverband

1 TRAUSSNIGG, Hermann 22 16 16 17 17 20 23 19 19 147

2 HECHTL, Manfred 34 21 15 17 19 19 16 20 15 142

3 KADLETZ, Karl 40 18 16 11 13 15 19 16 15 123

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Master - SPORTING Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks
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ÖSTM 2023 PARCOURS - WR. NEUSTADT

Austria Sportschützen Fachverband

1 ZMAJLOVIC, Michael 105 22 19 20 22 19 22 21 20 165

2 APPEL, Rudolf 16 21 20 16 21 18 22 18 19 155+19

3 STEIBL, Gerhard 48 16 20 21 19 19 18 21 21 155+18

4 GRAS, Walter 101 20 20 21 18 13 19 22 20 153

5 WIMMER, Peter 93 21 21 18 16 21 18 20 17 152

6 HABERL, Hans 64 19 17 17 17 19 18 18 18 143

7 MEIXNER, Ernst 71 20 22 16 15 17 14 19 18 141

8 BRANDSTÖTTER, Georg 9 14 17 17 17 17 18 18 16 134

9 NAGY, Werner 6 17 13 17 12 18 18 15 19 129

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Senioren 2 - SPORTING Page 1 of 1
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ÖSTM 2023 PARCOURS - WR. NEUSTADT

Austria Sportschützen Fachverband

1 LUKASEDER, Herbert 46 22 21 24 21 22 21 21 24 176

2 TSCHIDERER, Karl-Thomas 42 19 21 20 20 22 24 21 22 169

3 EHRINGER, Andreas 59 19 23 21 22 21 19 19 23 167

4 NEMETH, Anton 109 18 20 20 20 21 23 19 16 157

5 GSTÜR, Michael 36 19 21 15 17 21 18 20 21 152

5 DICK, Horst 12 17 18 13 20 23 21 19 21 152

7 SCHMID, Josef 111 18 19 18 19 17 17 19 20 147

8 DUDA, Karl 88 18 18 15 17 18 17 23 20 146

9 FRÖCH, Josef 2 19 19 15 16 18 21 17 13 138

10 NADJ, Zoltan 92 17 17 16 19 21 17 13 17 137

11 SODIA, Reinhold 63 11 22 20 16 16 19 16 15 135

12 SPREITZHOFER, Martin 97 19 18 18 15 17 13 15 17 132

13 LASCHOBER, Günter 38 15 15 15 19 12 20 19 16 131

14 TRAUPMANN, Peter 60 17 15 15 14 21 13 15 18 128

15 EGGER, Karl 49 18 11 12 15 18 18 19 16 127

16 MAISLINGER, Roman 54 15 13 14 17 15 14 15 15 118

17 PREPASSER, Werner 74 11 16 14 13 13 18 11 9 105

18 SCHAFFER, Max 51 11 12 11 8 7 10 7 9 75

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Senioren - SPORTING Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks
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